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U-21 Championship
2018/19 21st round, Match #125

Friday, 08.03.2019, 15:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava

6 : 0

«Desna» Chernihiv

31 Riznyk Dmytro (C)
32 Taraduda Denys
34 Pylypenko Viktor
46 Dubko Valerii
27 Bykov Ivan
38 Cheliadin Artem
47 Bilyi Artem
18 Zaitsev Leonid
45 Sakiv Taras
43 Chertkoiev Inal
16 Kozyrenko Yurii

Substitutes
98 Vasetskyi Bohdan
53 Kotov Kostiantyn
24 Tovstyi Maksym
37 Posievkin Radion

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

25 Tatarenko Maksym
4 Halstian Eduard (C)
13 Rudenko Oleksandr
16 Serdiuk Myroslav
2 Slynkin Andrii
14 Yakymiv Andrii
7 Belych Yevhenii
6 Pichuhin Serhii
10 Mochuliak Rienat
11 Tychynin Serhii
9 Vovk Roman

Substitutes
79 Tymoshenko Oleksii
18 Chaika Illia
17 Babashev Kyrylo
8 Popynaka Mykyta
5 Slotiuk Andrii
15 Falko Mykyta
3 Skrybka Hlib

Coach
Pyshchur Oleksandr

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Zhukov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 21st round, Match #125
Friday, 08.03.2019, 15:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava 6 : 0 «Desna» Chernihiv
47 Bilyi Artem 16'

18 Zaitsev Leonid 29'

38 Cheliadin Artem 41'

60' 6 Pichuhin Serhii
5 Slotiuk Andrii

65' 10 Mochuliak Rienat
8 Popynaka Mykyta

45 Sakiv Taras 65'

18 Zaitsev Leonid
53 Kotov Kostiantyn 68'

71' 7 Belych Yevhenii
17 Babashev Kyrylo

34 Pylypenko Viktor
24 Tovstyi Maksym 72'

43 Chertkoiev Inal 75'

46 Dubko Valerii 78'

16 Kozyrenko Yurii 80'

82' 5 Slotiuk Andrii

89' 9 Vovk Roman
18 Chaika Illia
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